2022-2023 Contractor Members

Company First Name Last Name E-mail Address Street Address Suite City State Zip Code Area Code Phone

1 Ace Paint Contracting James Gardiner ace@acepaintcontracting.com 356 Lone Star Rd Lufkin TX  75901-4386 936 637-0557
2 American Electrostatic Painting Inc. Doug Harms doug@amelectro.biz 155 Prosperity Emory TX  75440-5247 214 951-0909
3 Bounds Paint Co Inc Billy Bounds bbounds@boundspaint.com 1911 Virginia Cir Denton TX  76209-1525 940 382-6223
4 Carrco Painting Contractors, Inc Javier Huerta jhuerta@carrcopainting.com PO Box 550697 Dallas TX  75355-0697 214 624-7560
5 CBP Commercial Finishes, LLC Brandon  Parrent brandon@cbpdfw.com 2510 Southwell Road Ste 110 Dallas TX 75229 214 882-1191
6 Cherry Painting Company, Inc. Zack Cherry zc@cherrypaint.com 2000 Surveyor Blvd Carrollton TX  75006-5112 972 242-4287
7 Dyer Painting Company Jim Brejcha dyerpaintc@aol.com PO Box 8415 Waco TX  76714-8415 254 752-1676
8 Evans Paint Co. LLC Michael Evans danielle@epcdfw.com 2510 Southwell Road Ste 107  Dallas TX 75229 214 226-8905|
9 Jonsco, Inc. John Zimmerer  johnz@jonsco.com 1711 Briercroft Ct Ste 100  Carrollton TX  75006-3669 972 323-6899
*10 L. E. Davis, Inc. Loyd Davis ma_loy@swbell.net PO Box 270162 Dallas TX 75227 214 388-2087
*11 L. E. Travis & Sons, Inc. L.E. Travis et3@att.net PO Box 700792 San Antonio TX 78270 210 653-8695|
12 M. Danny Harrison, Inc. Rodney Harrison rodney@mdhtx.com PO Box 461826 Garland TX  75046-1826 972 494-6989
13 O'Neal Commercial Painting, LLC Justin O'Neal joneal@onealcp.com PO Box 2007 Coppell TX 75019 214 972-7881
14 Parrent's Painting, Inc. Jason Parrent jason@ppidallas.com 8428 Sterling St Irving TX 75063 214 351-0315
15 Phillips Painting Jason Phillips jason@phillipspainting.com 6905 K Ave Ste206  Plano TX  75074-2547 972 867-9792
16 Qualtex Industries Roger Fisher fisher2@qualtex.industries 12104 S. Pipeline Road Ste 100  Euless TX 76040 817 540-3337
17 R & S Commercial Services, LLC Rick Underwood rick@randscommercial.com 10462 Plano Rd Dallas TX  75238-1312 214 348-4300
18 R. L. Harkins, Inc. Painting and Wallcovering David Harkins david@rlharkins.com 1805 S Town East Blvd Mesquite TX  75149-1128 972 285-4090
19 Ray Noteboom Stephen  Noteboom steve@rnpaintco.com Po Box 1494 Burleson TX 76097 817 447-6700
20 Shahan & Son, Ltd. Brian Shahan brians@shahanpaint.com PO Box 540877 Dallas TX  75354-0877 214 366-7200
21 Slater Painting Company Inc Rick Slater rick@slaterpainting.com 9607 Gray Blvd Austin TX  78758-5407 512 451-4244
22 Smart Companies Inc Allan Tolbert misty.garwood@paintingsmart.com 2107 Payne Ave Austin TX  78757-3207 512 452-4554]
23 SPD Resources, LP Matt Schmidt matt@spd-contractors.com PO Box 364 Hurst TX 76053-0364 817 283-7325
24 Stephens Painting, Inc. John Neeley john@stephenspainting.com 840 Valley Lane Kennedale TX 76060 817 914-4936
25 Te-Ko Contractors Inc Tom Pugil tom.pugil@TekoContractors.com PO Box 15202 Houston TX  77220-5202 713 675-7521]
26 Willis Commercial Painting, LLC Steve Willis steve@willispaint.com PO Box 121622 Fort Worth  TX  76121-1622 817 475-6005

*Denotes Lifetime Members
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